EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR CAVERN TOURS

price list in USD and per day

Complete equipment for single tank diving

CDT

MEXICO

$35

(including: BCD, regulators, computer, light, 5mm wetsuit, fins, boots and mask)

Complete equipment for side-mount diving

$55

(including: SM system, regulators, 5mm wetsuit, fins, boots and mask)

Complete equipment for twin-set diving

$55

(including: wings and plate, regulators, 5mm wetsuit, fins, boots and mask)

A personal dive computer is mandatory for all divers!

Detailed rental price list:

BCD for single tank
System for side-mount
Wings and plate (steel or alu) for twin-set

Regulator system for single tank
Regulator system for side-mount

5mm wetsuit
Fins, booties and/or mask

Personal dive computer
Primary and back-up lights

11Lt aluminium cylinders
Weights and weight belts

Video lights and cameras:

Akuana Falcon2100Lu video light

Big Blue 6000Lu video light

GoPro Camera Hero3 (without SD card)

GoPro Camera Hero5 (4K) (without SD card)

32Gb mini SD card for GroPro (included data transfer)

$10
$20 (+$20 for a set-up)
$20

$10
$20

$5
$5

$10

included
included
included

$15
$30
$10
$20
$5



